Status of Claim received from Employees in Form F:

Sr.No. | Name of Employees as given in Total Amount | Admitted
Claim Form Claimed as
per Affidavit
All Employees were represented by 34,51,734 34,51,734
Shashi Rajendra Kumar Gupta
1. Vilas Warate 1,7,1,000 1,7,1,000
2.| Nimmala Krishnamurthy 1,90,350 1,90,350
3, Prashant Bhoyar 3,27,573 3,27,573
4. Shashi Gupta 10,35,729 10,35,729
5. Dilip Bhute 2,87,486 2,87,486
6. Rishikesh Tamboli 5,16,923 5,16,923
7. Sunita Kangale 2,96,100 2,96,100
8| Mahesh Ghatwai 2,67,772 2,67,772
9. Nitin Jain 3,58,800 3,58,800
Total 34,51,734 34,51,734




